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____the custom
(traditionally)

Big name in
speakers

Lust or greed
Contribute / Polish
composer

Biblical garden
Pole worker?
Accessories for cat
owners

Annual Hanoi
holiday

Scary creatures
Hunt for bargains
Ending for Louis
Sauce with fish
sticks
That can be
expressed
Chemical suffix
Sardinia, e.g., to
locals
Overly smooth /
Squishy lump
"And more," for
short
Skin color
determinant
Lawyers' grp.
Book jacket blurbs
/ Jeers from the
bleachers
Avoid, as capture
Jewish fraternity
founded at CCNY
M.D. assistants in
scrubs
Cyclops's trait
Blueprint detail,
briefly
Trebek or Morgan,
e.g.
Fashionable celebs
Part of UTEP
Ref. work that
added
"awesomesauce" in
2020
Device component
represented in this
puzzle four times
"Average" guy
. Poet's contraction

Drink at a sushi bar

66.

67.
68.

69.
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Cotillard of
"Inception” / Strand
on an island

Leb. neighbor
Major name in
petrol
Stomachache
soother, for short

DOWN

1.
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10.

Sites of injury seen
by sports medicine
docs

. LaBeouf of "Even

Stevens"

. Subtle eye signal /

Policy nerd

. Exam for some

smart H.S. students

. Title for lan

McKellen

. Stock exchange

signal

. Had too much,

briefly

. Novak Djokovic's

homeland

. Install on the

throne
Lights on fire

11.
12.
14.
18.
22.
24.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

"How could ___ this
happen?’
Blockchain-based
images, for short
At least as good
Word before
"service" or
"reading"

"Parties," to
"pirates": Abbr.
Grammy-
nominated pop
band of sisters
Este, Danielle, and
Alana
Cardio-boxing
workout regimen
Moving about /
Tycoon on the
Titanic

Think twice about
Ethnic group found
in 8-Down

Lake from which
the Blue Nile begins
Convicted Scooter /
Try to influence, in
a way

Online cash-back
deal

35.
39.
40.

43.
47.

48.
50.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
58.
59.
60.

63.

"Stack ___ Blues"
(Mississippi John
Hurt song)

Image worship
Endangered
Hawaiian goose
School dist. official
Get strong or tan,
again

Trailer parts?
Cease to be valid
Org. that monitors
gun sales

Asian berry
marketed as a
"superfood"”

Most August babies
Salmon and
sturgeon delicacies
Questlove
silhouette feature
What the police may
act on / Over and
above

Edinburgh native
"This can't be
good..."

Cardi B single ft.
Megan Thee Stallion



